
  Substance Abuse Counseling 

 
 

Graduate Social Work Program Checklist 

 
Student’s Name___________________________________________   ID Number____________________ 

 

Faculty Advisor___________________________________________ 

 

 

If Accredited BSW*, name of School_____________________________________________________ 
*If BSW earned within 5 years of beginning the MSW program, then student is exempt from Professional Foundation.  Apply for Field exemption.  

Professional Foundation 

 Exempted or Semester 

taken  

 

604:3 cr.   

662:3 cr.   

665:3 cr.   

705:3 cr.   

708:3 cr.   

709:2 cr.   

750:2 cr.   

721:3 cr.   

Advanced Curriculum 

Field Instruction Research 

 Semester   Semester  

722:3 cr   793:2 cr   

821:4 cr   794:2 cr   

822:4 cr      

 Physical, Behavioral, 

Mental Health 

Substance Abuse 

Counseling 

Electives (need 6cr.) 

  Course Semester Course                         # of credits Semester 

Direct Practice 711:3 cr  791: AODA                2cr.  

 *811:3 cr  818: Co-Occurring D/O 3cr.   

 3rd Practice 

820: 2 cr. 

ISA/SBRIT 

 

 820: Treatment of Substance Misuse 

and the Family                   2cr. 

(Adolescent or Adult) 

 

          AND     

Human Behavior 753:3 cr    

Policy *851:2-3 cr    
*Take Health/Behavioral Health subsection of 811.            

   

Helen Bader School of Social Welfare 


